
Grant Creek Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: May 17, 2017

Time: 7:00 PM

Location: The Grant Creek Inn

5280 Grant Creek Rd.

Missoula, MT 59808

________________________________________________________________

1. Bear Buffer Zone Regulations – Jeff Darrah, Supervisor Missoula Animal Control, 
and Jamie Jonkel, Montana Department of Fish, Wildlife and Parks

2. Preparing for “The Fire Next Time” – Jordan Koppen, Montana DNRC, and area fire 
officials

3. Q & A with City Council – Jordan Hess and Ruth Ann Swaney, City Council 
Members

4. Update on improving traffic flow leaving Grant Creek at the I-90/Reserve Street 
interchange

5. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

6. Leadership Team vacancy elections

7. Public comment on non-agenda items

8. Announcements

Jeff Darrah, Supervisor Msla Animal Control animalcontrol@missoulacounty.us 541-7887

Jamie Jonkel, Wildlife Management Specialist JaJonkel@mt.gov      542-5508

Jordan Koppen, Fire Prevention Specialist jkoppen@mt.gov     542-4321

Jordan Hess, City Council jhess@ci.missoula.mt.us     552-4050

Ruth Ann Swaney, City Council rswaney@ci.missoula.mt.us     396-9811

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us     552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Program Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us     552-6084

Grant Creek NC Leadership Team grantcreek@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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